OVENS and INCUBATORS
User manual
1
                                                                                           UM Ovens and Incubators EN rev.2 29.06.2022
Forced air and natural convection ovens, multifunctional with microprocessor temperature controller.
Model Description Temperature range
TCN-30 Plus Natural convection oven 30L (maximum volume) Room temperature from + 5 °C to + 200°C
TCN-50 Plus Natural convection oven 50L (maximum volume) Room temperature from + 5 °C to + 300 °C
TCN-115 Plus Natural convection oven 115L (maximum volume) Room temperature from + 5 °C to + 300 °C
TCN-200 Plus Natural convection oven 200L (maximum volume) Room temperature from + 5 °C to + 300 °C
TCF-50 Plus Air forced oven 50L (maximum volume) Room temperature from + 10 °C to + 300 °C
TCF-120 Plus Air forced oven 120L (maximum volume) Room temperature from + 10 °C to + 300 °C
TCF-200 Plus Air forced oven 200L (maximum volume) Room temperature from + 10 °C to + 300 °C
TCF-400 Plus Air forced oven 400L (maximum volume) Room temperature from + 10 °C to + 300 °C
Forced air and natural convection incubators, multifunctional with microprocessor temperature controller.
Model Description Temperature range
ICN-16 Plus Natural convection incubator 16L (maximum volume) Room temperature from + 5 °C to + 70 °C
ICN-35 Plus Natural convection incubator 35L (maximum volume) Room temperature from + 5 °C to + 70 °C
ICN-55 Plus Natural convection incubator 55L (maximum volume) Room temperature from + 5 °C to + 70 °C
ICN-120 Plus Natural convection incubator 120L (maximum volume) Room temperature from + 5 °C to + 70 °C
ICN-200 Plus Natural convection incubator 200L (maximum volume) Room temperature from + 5 °C to + 70 °C
ICF-55 Plus Air forced incubator 55L (maximum volume) Room temperature from + 5 °C to + 80 °C
(sterilisation special program at 130°C)
ICF-120 Plus Air forced incubator 120L (maximum volume) Room temperature from + 5 °C to + 80 °C
(sterilisation special program at 130°C)
ICF-200 Plus Air forced incubator 200L (maximum volume) Room temperature from + 5 °C to + 80 °C
(sterilisation special program at 130°C)
ICF-400 Plus Air forced incubator 400L (maximum volume) Room temperature from + 5 °C to + 80 °C
(sterilisation special program at 130°C)
Producer:
Sozhou Being Medical Device CO., LTD
NO.108 Gongxiang RD Qiandeng Town